
 

 

 

 
 

 

2019 Closing Dates 
 

JANUARY 

Tuesday 1st - New Years Day Public Holiday 

Re-opening on Wednesday 2nd January 2019 

Monday 28th - Australia Day 
  

 

APRIL 

Friday 19th   – Good Friday 

Monday 22nd – Easter Monday  

Thursday 25th – Anzac Day 
 

 

JUNE 

Monday 10th – Queens Birthday 
  

 

OCTOBER 

Monday 7th – Labour Day 
  

 

DECEMBER 2019 – JANUARY 2020 

Our centre’s will close for the Christmas period as of close of business Tuesday 24th December 2019 

 

Reopening Thursday 2nd January 2020 

________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NSW Government schools term dates 2019 

Term 1 Tues 29 January – Fri 12 April 

Term 2 Tues 30 April – Fri 5 July 

Term 3 Tues 23 July – Fri 27 September 

Term 4 Mon 14 Oct  – Wed 18 December 

School terms above include school development days at the start of term 1, 2 & 3 and the last 2 
days of term 4. 


